Brazos Elementary Peek of the Week
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September 1st -5th, 2025

Spelling Words
1. chosen
Spoken
Present
confidence
Frozen
Tighten
presence
intelligent
. Stolen
10. Forbidden
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

evident
intelligence
forgotten
undertaken
evidence
persistent
driven
mistaken
Confident
persistence

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
No School
PE PE
PE PE PE

RLA Students will be learning about the elements

of drama and working on context clues An nNou ncementS
Math Addition and Subtraction Word Problems Y ATTENDANCE is vital for
Science | Matter your child's success!!!
SS Students will be learning about the regions of

Texas % Please make sure you

child has tennis shoes
everyday for PE







